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1 Vychytilová Kristýna ZŠ Nový Bydžov 37 10 14 7 1 19 1 1 7

2 Mitáčová Miroslava ZŠ Nový Bydžov 36 12 7 5 7 19 1 0 12

3 Řezníčková Denisa Spec. ZŠ Chlumec nad Cidlinou 34 13 4 6 3 15 5 0 12

4 Klimešová Anežka ZŠ a MŠ Jilemnice 33 15 1 7 1 11 23 0 12

4 Zelená Kristýna ZŠ Nový Bydžov 33 12 7 6 3 15 5 0 12

4 Křížová Denisa ZŠ Jičín 33 12 7 5 7 15 5 1 7

7 Serešová Božena ZŠ Nový Bydžov 31 10 14 4 10 17 3 0 12

7 Tulka Miroslav ZŠ Hořice 31 12 7 5 7 12 15 2 2

9 Veselá Alžběta Spec. ZŠ Chlumec nad Cidlinou 30 14 3 2 17 12 15 2 2

9 Burián Jan Spec. ZŠ Chlumec nad Cidlinou 30 15 1 2 17 12 15 1 7

9 Svoboda Pavel ZŠ Jičín 30 6 25 6 3 16 4 2 2

12 Královcová Tereza Spec. ZŠ Chlumec nad Cidlinou 28 13 4 3 12 12 15 0 12

12 Zelený Jakub ZŠ Hořice 28 10 14 3 12 10 25 5 1

12 Vojta Jan ZŠ prakt. a spec. Lomnice n. Pop. 28 10 14 1 21 15 5 2 2

15 Schmiedová Bohumila Spec. ZŠ Chlumec nad Cidlinou 27 13 4 4 10 10 25 0 12

15 Vidličková Denisa ZŠ prakt. a spec. Lomnice n. Pop. 27 11 13 2 17 14 10 0 12

17 Háková Andrea ZŠ a MŠ Jilemnice 26 6 25 6 3 14 10 0 12

17 Klement Štěpán ZŠ Turnov 26 12 7 1 21 12 15 1 7

19 Hlavová Barbora ZŠ Turnov 24 9 19 1 21 14 10 0 12

19 Hubínková Karolína ZŠ prakt. a spec. Lomnice n. Pop. 24 7 22 2 17 15 5 0 12

19 Sládek Dominik ZŠ prakt. a spec. Lomnice n. Pop. 24 7 22 3 12 14 10 0 12

19 Torák Jan ZŠ Hořice 24 12 7 1 21 11 23 0 12

23 Hlaváčová Natálie ZŠ a MŠ Jilemnice 23 10 14 3 12 10 25 0 12

23 Váňa Jan ZŠ Turnov 23 9 19 1 21 12 15 1 7

23 Dušková Romana ZŠ Hořice 23 5 27 3 12 13 14 2 2

26 Krištov Jaroslav Spec. ZŠ Chlumec nad Cidlinou 22 9 19 1 21 12 15 0 12

27 Čurejová Nikola ZŠ Jičín 20 7 22 1 21 12 15 0 12

Celkové pořadí - jednotlivci
P

o
ř
a
d

í

Příjmení a jméno Název školy

C
e
lk

e
m

 b
o
d

ů

Vazba Pozn. Test
Zábavn

ý úkol
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Vychytilová Kristýna 37 23 10 14 7 1 19 1 1 7

Zelená Kristýna 33 27 12 7 6 3 15 5 0 12

Mitáčová Miroslava 36 27 12 7 5 7 19 1 0 12

Schmiedová Bohumila 27 51 13 4 4 10 10 25 0 12

Řezníčková Denisa 34 24 13 4 6 3 15 5 0 12

Veselá Alžběta 30 37 14 3 2 17 12 15 2 2

Čurejová Nikola 20 70 7 22 1 21 12 15 0 12

Křížová Denisa 33 26 12 7 5 7 15 5 1 7

Svoboda Pavel 30 34 6 25 6 3 16 4 2 2

Klimešová Anežka 33 37 15 1 7 1 11 23 0 12

Háková Andrea 26 50 6 25 6 3 14 10 0 12

Hlaváčová Natálie 23 63 10 14 3 12 10 25 0 12

Zelený Jakub 28 52 10 14 3 12 10 25 5 1

Torák Jan 23 63 11 7 1 21 11 23 0 12

Tulka Miroslav 31 31 12 7 5 7 12 15 2 2

Vidličková Denisa 27 52 11 13 2 17 14 10 0 12

Hubínková Karolína 24 56 7 22 2 17 15 5 0 12

Sládek Dominik 24 56 7 22 3 12 14 10 0 12

Váňa Jan 23 62 9 19 1 21 12 15 1 7

Klement Štěpán 26 50 12 7 1 21 12 15 1 7

Hlavová Barbora 24 62 9 19 1 21 14 10 0 12

4 7 ZŠ Hořice 27,33

6 6
ZŠ prakt. a spec. 

Lomnice n. Pop.
25,00

7 2 ZŠ Turnov 24,33

3 5 ZŠ Jičín 27,67

4 1 ZŠ a MŠ Jilemnice 27,33

1 4 ZŠ Nový Bydžov 35,33

2 3
Spec. ZŠ Chlumec nad 

Cidlinou
30,33

Celkové pořadí družstev
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